Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Ellington - (945680) - University Of Stirling - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.65
56.01
57.19
57.84
58.15
58.38
58.68

1:01.62
1:01.81
1:01.84
1:01.84
1:02.14
1:04.92
1:04.97
1:05.17
1:06.28
1:06.95
1:07.87
1:11.33
1:11.90
1:12.60
1:14.96
1:15.26
1:16.17
1:19.38

1:29.36
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668
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583
563
554
548
539
466
461
461
461
454
398
397
394
374
363
348
300
293
285
258
255
246
218
152

Round

Date

03/12/21
16/05/21
20/10/19
14/12/18
03/11/18
20/10/18
03/11/18
05/11/16
23/10/16
30/10/16
18/12/16
18/12/16
20/12/15
20/12/15
30/01/16
03/10/15
21/11/15
30/01/16
07/03/15
07/03/15
08/02/15
27/09/14
30/11/14
13/12/14
05/10/14
28/09/13
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Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Millfield

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA National County Teams Division 1

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

NASL 2014 Round 3

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Favalacon NMamaada Aeae Mand

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Waterlooville
Leeds

Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Portsmouth
Guildford
Southampton

Alton
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Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Berks&SBucks
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
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Swims in Date Order

Time
54.65
56.01
57.19
57.84
58.15
58.68
58.38

1:02.14
1:01.84
1:01.62
1:01.84
1:01.81
1:05.17
1:07.87
1:04.92
1:04.97
1:06.95
1:06.28
1:11.33
1:11.90
1:12.60
1:16.17
1:15.26
1:19.38
1:14.96
1:29.36
1:30.70
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Date

03/12/21
16/05/21
20/10/19
14/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
20/10/18
18/12/16
18/12/16
05/11/16
30/10/16
23/10/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
20/12/15
20/12/15
21/11/15
03/10/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
08/02/15
13/12/14
30/11/14
05/10/14
27/09/14
28/09/13
30/06/13

rarerndinn NOIHdaus UpPEn viegt

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Millfield

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA National County Teams Division 1

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

NASL 2014 Round 3

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

vvalernooviing

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Alton

Leeds
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Guildford
Portsmouth
Southampton
Alton

Alton

Waterlooville
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Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Berks&SBucks
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
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