Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Ellington - (945680) - University Of Stirling - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.65	668	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	UniOfStirl	2
56.01	620	F	16/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
57.19	583	F	20/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
57.84	563	Н	14/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Millfield	2
58.15	554	F	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
58.38	548	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
58.68	539	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:01.62	466	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:01.81	461	Н	23/10/16	ASA National County Teams Division 1	Sheffield	Berks&SBucks	2
1:01.84	461	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:01.84	461	Н	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Millfield	3
1:02.14	454	F	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Millfield	3
1:04.92	398	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Alton & Dist	2
1:04.97	397	Н	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Alton & Dist	2
1:05.17	394	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:06.28	374	Н	03/10/15	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Leeds		2
1:06.95	363	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:07.87	348	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:11.33	300	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:11.90	293	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:12.60	285	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:14.96	258	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:15.26	255	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
1:16.17	246	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
1:19.38	218	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:29.36	152		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
right 202	4	ш	20/06/12	Earaham Namada Opan Maat	Motorloggillo	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

ΑΙΙΟΠ α ΔΙδι

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.65	668	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	UniOfStirl	2
56.01	620	F	16/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
57.19	583	F	20/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
57.84	563	Н	14/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Millfield	2
58.15	554	F	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
58.68	539	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
58.38	548	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
1:02.14	454	F	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Millfield	3
1:01.84	461	Н	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Millfield	3
1:01.62	466	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:01.84	461	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:01.81	461	Н	23/10/16	ASA National County Teams Division 1	Sheffield	Berks&SBucks	2
1:05.17	394	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:07.87	348	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:04.92	398	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Alton & Dist	2
1:04.97	397	Н	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Alton & Dist	2
1:06.95	363	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:06.28	374	Н	03/10/15	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Leeds		2
1:11.33	300	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:11.90	293	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:12.60	285	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:16.17	246	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
1:15.26	255	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
1:19.38	218	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:14.96	258	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:29.36	152		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:30.70	146	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS